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Central Elementary Weekly Activities - Oct 9th - 15th

Dexter Central Elementary School - Thislisting of Central Elementary activitiesisa
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with C.A. Counts,
Superintendent, Angie Duncan, Central Elementary Principal and the Dexter Public
Schools for your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities. The education and growth of young people in our
community isthe key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com or call (573) 380-3318.

Weekly Activities

Monday Oct. 09-13 National School Lunch Week
Fire Safety and Prevention Week
Tuesday Oct. 10 Bully Prevention Lessons-All Lunch Shifts

Show Me Nominee book tasting inthelibrary  3:15
Wednesday Oct. 11 Send Trunk or Treat |etter home
Thursday Oct. 12-18 STAR testing during Math and ELA Blocks
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Send PT Conference letter home
Friday Oct. 13 Last Day to AR test for 1st Quarter no testing after  3:00
Upcoming Activities
Monday Oct. 16 Trunk or Treat Candy Contest Begins
Tuesday Oct. 17 Interstate Studio picture make-up date * school reach
Great American Shake Out - Earthquake Drill  TBA

Bully Prevention Video-in Cafeteria

Report cards will be printed
Wednesday Oct 18 Central Tourist Lunch for winning classes
Thursday Oct. 19 No School for students

Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00-7:.00 PM
Friday Oct. 20 NO SCHOOL
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More from ShowMe Times:

SUBSCRIBE TO "LOCAL SCHOOLS!
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